
SUGGESTED RESOURCES FOR PERSONAL  

AND PROFESSIONAL GROWTH 

 
Professional Growth 

L.D. Pankey Institute   www.pankey.org   800-4PANKEY 

The Dawson Center  www.dawsoncenter.com  800-952-2178 

Scottsdale Center  www.scottsdalecenter.com  866-781-0072 

Hornbrook Group  www.davidhornbrook.com  520-568-2833 

Practical Clinical Courses www.pccdental.com   800-223-6569 

Bob Frazer   www.frazeronline.com  512-346-0455 

Frank Spear   www.speareducation.com  888-781-0072 

 

Practice Growth 

ACT Dental Management www.actdental.com   800-851-8186 

Pride Institute   www.prideinstitute.com  800-925-2600 

Paragon Management  www.theparagonprogram.com 800-448-2523 

 

Personal Growth 

Franklin Covey  www.franklincovey.com  888-576-1776 

 

Orthodontic Courses 

USDI    www.usdinstitute.com  800-533-1108 

Academy of GP Ortho  www.academygportho.com  800-634-2027 

 

Photography Courses  

Dr. Bernie Villadiego  www.powerofportraits.com  818-341-1345 

Dr. Tony Soileau  www.tonysoileau.com  337-234-3551 

Dr. Norm Huefner  www.drnormanhuefner.com  949-495-6322 

Dr. Rhys Spoor  www.rhysspoor.com   206-682-8200 
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